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1 34.927.273 CASTILLO, JOHANA CELESTE 11119 9 8.82 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.07
2 28.995.037 LARA GONZáLEZ, VANESA CELESTE 11119 9 9.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.84
3 40.332.529 ALFREDO, ELIANEE MARINA ABIGAIL 11119 9 9.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.94
4 40.332.527 GOMEZ, ROCIO LUJAN 11119 9 9.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.85
5 37.129.903 VILLALBA, YOANA  PAOLA 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.75
6 26.231.979 PEREZ, ANA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.74
7 36.638.079 ROMERO, FATIMA DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.63
8 32.054.630 LUDUEñA, NOELIA GEORGINA 11119 9 9.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.40 0.60 0.30 0.00 0.00 20.42
9 40.334.284 CASTILLO, CARLA YANET 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.20
10 39.450.728 MONTENEGRO, CAROLINA YAEL 12786 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.18
11 37.509.856 CORBALáN, EVELYN MARIANELLA 11119 9 9.04 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.09
12 38.640.861 GOMEZ, ROCIO MAGALI 11119 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.06
13 38.556.104 GONZáLEZ, MAIRA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.04
14 30.917.552 FARIAS, ROSA MARCELINA 11119 9 8.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.02
15 39.793.867 DORADO, AILEN EMILIA 11119 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
16 39.899.246 SUAREZ, ELEANA BELEN 11119 9 8.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
17 36.044.892 TORRES, MIKAELA MARIA GISELLA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.97
18 36.045.707 ZURITA CHAVES, MIKAELA YANINA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.93
19 37.735.238 QUIROGA, YESSICA NAHIR 11119 9 8.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.92
20 38.366.547 CASTILLO, MARIA JOSE 11119 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
21 38.483.704 RISSO PATRóN, PAOLA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.67
22 35.739.585 AREBALO, TAMARA LUCIA 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.60
23 41.174.478 BARRAZA, LUZ MARINA 11119 9 7.16 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.56
24 35.739.515 VENITEZ, EVELIN DAISY 11119 9 8.73 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.53
25 36.878.291 TEVEZ, MARIA ESTEFANIA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.52
26 39.323.353 ORTIZ IBAÑEZ, NIDYA AILEN 11119 9 8.53 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.48
27 38.555.111 ACUñA, ANAHí MARICEL 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.43
28 35.476.461 TADE, LUCIANA 11119 9 7.74 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.39
29 36.641.387 BRANDAN, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.33
30 38.782.570 ROLDAN GONZALEZ, ANGELA PAOLA 11119 9 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.28
31 39.703.652 CORTEZ, LILIANA MARILYN 11119 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.28
32 35.741.583 VILLALBA RODRíGUEZ, SILVIA ANAHI 11119 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.24
33 40.170.530 MANSILLA, MALENA MARICEL 11119 9 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.23
34 39.898.102 GEREZ, FLORENCIA 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.23
35 19.017.178 CARDOZO, MARíA BELéN 11119 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
36 32.548.000 FIOL, SANDRA, MARIEL 11119 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
37 37.313.609 GALVAN, MAIRA ELIANA 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.11
38 39.470.636 DIAZ, LIANA MIRTA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.10
39 40.285.439 GEREZ LEZCANO, ELEANA AGOSTINA 11119 9 8.76 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.06
40 37.651.840 ESCALADA, LUCíA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
41 39.449.365 RUSSI, DáMARIS MILAGRO 11119 9 9.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
42 38.556.703 SCHEIHING, BáRBARA 11119 9 8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.96
43 32.055.214 JAIMEZ SEGOVIA, MARIA ANGELICA 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
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44 32.900.140 LEDESMA, MONICA ELIZABET 11119 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92
45 34.694.923 IñIGUEZ, YESSICA VANINA 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92
46 31.990.995 HERRERA, LUCIANA MARCELA 11119 9 9.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.91
47 38.735.703 CARDENAS, BRENDA ELENA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.86
48 38.734.745 GONZALEZ, MARCELA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.84
49 39.453.044 GóMEZ, NOELIA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.80
50 40.052.574 CALDERóN, PATRICIA VANINA 12786 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
51 40.050.006 TOLOZA, ANTONELLA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
52 40.286.057 LUNA, MARíA BELéN 11119 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.75
53 34.006.862 FLORES, MARISEL CELESTE 12786 9 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.74
54 32.422.252 CARABAJAL, YESICA VANINA 11119 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.73
55 38.736.590 DíAZ, DEBORA DANIELA 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.72
56 38.368.031 GIMENEZ, DAIANA LUJAN 11119 9 8.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.70
57 33.726.929 CAMPOS, IVANNA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
58 35.210.538 LOPEZ MORALES, MARIA FLORENCIA BELEN11119 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.90 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.62
59 38.640.886 SEQUEIRA, NOELIA TAMARA 11119 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.60
60 35.252.501 LEGUIZAMON, VIVIANA BELEN 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
61 32.937.861 PALAVECINO, PATRICIA PAOLA 11119 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
62 38.643.155 DIAZ, ELIANA MICAELA 11119 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.55
63 36.392.478 ROJAS, CAMILA BEATRIZ 12786 9 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.54
64 39.449.781 AGUEL, ANDREA YAMILA 11119 9 9.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.53
65 40.286.058 LUNA, MARíA ROSA 11119 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.53
66 37.510.348 GARCíA, LUCIA VERóNICA 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.52
67 40.444.746 TORRES, VERóNICA ANAHI 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.51
68 35.476.717 ACUñA, MARIANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.49
69 40.332.435 ESPINILLO GORJON, TAMARA SABRINA 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.48
70 38.366.307 DIAZ, NATALIA ANALIA 11119 9 8.48 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.48
71 37.955.440 GALVAN SAGOLPA, MARIA EUGENIA 11119 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
72 40.170.157 CARRANZA, ROXANA SOLEDAD 11119 9 9.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
73 29.096.385 RUIZ, ZULMA ADRIANA 11119 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.44
74 37.509.765 DIAZ, FLORENCIA NATALY 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
75 37.529.250 CORONEL, SANDRA ROCIO 11119 9 8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.41
76 36.878.035 RODRíGUEZ, RITA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.40
77 37.138.651 VILLALBA, MICAELA NATALI 11119 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.30
78 32.685.458 GUZMAN, VANESA CAROLINA 11119 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.30
79 40.287.155 DIAZ TORRES, RITA AGOSTINA 11119 9 8.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.29
80 38.737.573 JUGO, RITA AGOSTINA 11119 9 9.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.25
81 40.526.497 WUERICH, NADIA GUADALUPE 11119 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.25
82 35.047.546 YRRAZáBAL, FLAVIA PAMELA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.25
83 38.737.107 HOYOS SERRANO, FLORENCIA ANDREA 11119 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.30 0.00 18.23
84 33.621.869 MIRANDA, ROMINA NATALI 11119 9 8.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.22
85 32.277.033 RUIZ, MAIRA NATALI 11119 9 8.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.21
86 25.432.960 LEDESMA, LORENA ROXANA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.20
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87 32.685.923 JUAREZ, ANDREA VERONICA 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.20
88 33.816.600 SUAREZ, ANDREA NOELIA DEL JESUS 11119 9 8.69 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
89 38.367.400 MANSILLA, ZULMA MILAGROS 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.13
90 36.590.638 RAMOS, GEORGINA MARíA ANDREA 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.12
91 39.898.661 RUIZ, PAULA AGUSTINA 11119 9 8.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08
92 36.519.168 SERRANO, NOELIA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 6.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.04
93 35.476.147 ESTOFAN, DAIANA NATALY 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.03
94 32.343.194 CORIA, CELIA GABRIELA 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00
95 38.113.466 CISNEROS, ROCíO DAIANA 11119 9 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.99
96 33.062.640 CHEIN, MILENA JAQUELINE 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.98
97 35.746.915 DORADO, MACARENA VARONESSA 11119 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.96
98 39.449.291 CARRIZO, MARÍA GUADALUPE 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95
99 34.060.560 CARRIZO, ROXANA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95

100 36.878.422 SALTO, MELISA ANABELLA 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
101 38.717.042 SENILLIANI, RITA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.93
102 34.925.124 ESCALADA, MARIA EUGENIA 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.90
103 38.641.291 LUNA, FLORENCIA NOEMí 11119 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.89
104 36.122.712 BARRIENTOS, MARTA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
105 36.639.283 MORENO, PAMELA YUDIT 11119 9 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
106 38.779.534 IBARRA, FERNANDA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.85
107 40.286.087 GOMEZ, FLORENCIA 11119 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.84
108 39.582.186 PALMAS, YESSICA MARIA 11119 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.81
109 37.128.330 ESPíNDOLA MARTINEZ, ANDREA JUDITH 11119 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
110 34.696.371 DíAZ, CECILIA MABEL 11119 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
111 37.138.605 IñIGO, MARíA DE LOS MILAGROS 12786 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
112 39.582.836 MALDONADO, ANTONELLA GISELLE 11119 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.79
113 33.453.942 CUELLAR, CARLA LORENA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.78
114 33.956.648 CACERES, LELIA MARIJOB 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.75
115 32.054.951 TABOADA, PAOLA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.73
116 39.449.495 BANEGAS, GLADYS MATILDE 11119 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.73
117 38.642.589 LUNA, MARíA  JOSé 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.72
118 34.926.743 PONCE, FIAMA NOEMI 12786 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
119 40.285.636 COSTA, CAROLINA DE LAS MERCEDES 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.68
120 37.652.554 STORNI, RAMONA 11119 9 7.67 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
121 40.171.230 BARRERA, MARIANELA 11119 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
122 30.627.202 RUIZ VARGAS, MONICA LUCRECIA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.63
123 39.702.999 ACUñA, ESTEFANIA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.62
124 38.226.763 TORRES ANCHAVAL, ANA MARíA 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.62
125 39.452.914 CORIA, MARIA ELISA 11119 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.62
126 38.556.578 MANSILLA, CECILIA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.61
127 39.898.386 LOPEZ, MILAGROS ESTEFANíA 11119 9 8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.61
128 39.581.935 SUAREZ, DANIELA 11119 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.60
129 30.441.820 NAVARRO, RITA LORENA JOSE 11119 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.60
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130 38.719.693 PALOMINO, CELESTE ROCIO 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.59
131 40.526.736 RUIZ, MALENA MAGALI 11119 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
132 33.054.533 ROLDáN, PAMELA VERóNICA 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
133 42.522.033 GALVAN PETROCINO, EUGENIA MARISOL 11119 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.57
134 38.112.251 PAEZ, ELISAMA MARIBEL 11119 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
135 33.635.046 JIMENEZ, GISSEL DEL ROSARIO 11119 9 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.53
136 38.642.547 CAMPOS, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.52
137 35.045.507 GARCÍA, MARÍA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.52
138 29.421.937 MONTI, KARINA 11119 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.51
139 38.733.115 SUAREZ CELIZ, FATIMA ANTONELLA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.50
140 30.107.934 HERRERA, CLARISA 11119 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.48
141 36.893.350 ARCE ROLDAN, MACARENA 11119 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.48
142 38.410.512 RUBIO, MELINA ROCíO 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.46
143 38.113.495 ESCALADA, ROXANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.46
144 38.643.377 JUGO, GABRIELA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.46
145 40.286.338 MARCUZZI, YANET DEL MILAGRO 12786 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.43
146 40.898.884 SALVATIERRA, YOHAQUINA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.41
147 40.117.394 PINO, JESICA CARINA 12786 9 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.41
148 37.441.442 GALVáN, MARCIA 11119 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
149 38.483.484 GIOVANONI, MARIANELLA DEL ROSARIO 11119 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
150 38.366.229 GOROSITO, NANCY PAOLA 11119 9 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.39
151 39.898.429 ALMARAS, FABIANA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.37
152 34.243.727 GARCIA, MARIA BELEN 11119 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.31
153 38.559.546 HERNANDEZ, SOLEDAD DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.29
154 39.582.331 TREJO, LOURDES ANAHI 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
155 36.044.762 FIGUEROA, NARA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.27
156 34.329.937 RODRIGUEZ, CARLA SUSANA 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.23
157 34.696.363 SOSA, VALERIA NOEMí 11119 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.20
158 38.052.381 BRAVO, CINTHIA GISELLE 11119 9 8.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.19
159 39.794.057 CORVALAN CASTILLO, JACQUELINE DAYANA12786 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.19
160 40.287.263 VAZQUEZ, GISELLE 11119 9 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.17
161 37.530.108 IBáñEZ, MARIA MERCEDES 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16
162 34.396.402 MORAS, YANINA YUDITH 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.14
163 37.441.625 PEREZ, CINTIA GISELA 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.13
164 38.736.718 GOMEZ, SANDRA NOELIA 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.11
165 40.526.799 CAMPOS, CARLA LUCIA 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.11
166 36.641.286 MOLINA, CINTHIA MARISOL 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.09
167 35.504.080 GUERRA, EVELIA MARCELA 11119 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
168 38.113.338 SEIFI, JAIKE JULIETA 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
169 37.441.453 SUáREZ, TALENA LIZ 11119 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
170 38.721.786 ROSALES, GISELA ANAHí 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.99
171 37.138.762 CORVALáN, MICAELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.99
172 38.735.762 ACOSTA, CINTIA CAROLINA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.98
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173 35.738.765 CARRIZO, MARIANELA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93
174 38.719.909 CARRIZO, MELINA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93
175 33.622.424 MOGICA, ALICIA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.92
176 35.845.362 BAEZ, FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.90
177 40.288.139 ROLDAN, ROCIO NATALIHE 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.90
178 38.734.739 GUALTIERI, XIMENA MARISOL 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.87
179 36.519.263 SANTILLáN, AMELIA 11119 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.85
180 38.716.881 VILLALBA, NADIA ARACELI 11119 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.85
181 40.168.985 BELTRAN FERNANDEZ, MILAGROS ANAHI 11119 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
182 38.736.007 LUNA, ESTELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
183 38.227.239 PEREZ, MONICA VIRGINIA 11119 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.81
184 40.687.295 RUIZ, KEYLA ESTHEFANIA 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.80
185 40.170.795 SILVA, LUCIA ESTEFANIA 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.79
186 32.314.790 CARABAJAL, CLAUDIA 11119 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.75
187 34.925.657 DíAZ, DéBORA LUISINA 11119 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.74
188 39.703.230 CANCINOS OMINETTI, MIKAELA ANDREA 11119 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.74
189 37.112.900 LOBOS, RUTH MARCELA 11119 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.74
190 36.713.430 CORONEL, MóNICA DAIANA 11119 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.69
191 38.555.465 RAMíREZ, ALEXIA MARIA 11119 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68
192 36.519.050 DIAZ, MERCEDES YUDITH 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68
193 25.042.462 BARRIONUEVO, CARINA ELISA 11119 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.61
194 33.622.164 CISNEROS, DANIELA 11119 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.55
195 32.951.381 AGUIRRE, ROMINA PAOLA 11119 9 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.54
196 38.721.271 GOMEZ, ADELMA MERCEDES 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.53
197 24.429.892 LUNA, CARINA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.50
198 37.736.611 UMBIDES, CECILIA STEFANIA 11119 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.49
199 39.452.656 LEDESMA, DANIELA MAGALI 11119 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.40
200 35.742.086 JIMENEZ, ANA PATRICIA 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.38
201 38.952.456 BARRAZA, MARíA LAURA 11119 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.25
202 30.443.093 VILLALBA, LILIANA MARIBEL 11119 9 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.16
203 36.518.021 SANTOS, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.08
204 27.222.706 CRUZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 4784 9 6.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.90
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1 34.927.273 CASTILLO, JOHANA CELESTE 11119 9 8.82 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.07
2 28.995.037 LARA GONZáLEZ, VANESA CELESTE 11119 9 9.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.84
3 40.332.529 ALFREDO, ELIANEE MARINA ABIGAIL 11119 9 9.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.94
4 40.332.527 GOMEZ, ROCIO LUJAN 11119 9 9.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.85
5 37.129.903 VILLALBA, YOANA  PAOLA 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.75
6 26.231.979 PEREZ, ANA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.74
7 36.638.079 ROMERO, FATIMA DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.63
8 32.054.630 LUDUEñA, NOELIA GEORGINA 11119 9 9.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.40 0.60 0.30 0.00 0.00 20.42
9 40.334.284 CASTILLO, CARLA YANET 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.20
10 39.450.728 MONTENEGRO, CAROLINA YAEL 12786 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.18
11 37.509.856 CORBALáN, EVELYN MARIANELLA 11119 9 9.04 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.09
12 38.640.861 GOMEZ, ROCIO MAGALI 11119 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.06
13 38.556.104 GONZáLEZ, MAIRA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.04
14 30.917.552 FARIAS, ROSA MARCELINA 11119 9 8.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.02
15 39.793.867 DORADO, AILEN EMILIA 11119 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
16 39.899.246 SUAREZ, ELEANA BELEN 11119 9 8.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
17 36.044.892 TORRES, MIKAELA MARIA GISELLA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.97
18 36.045.707 ZURITA CHAVES, MIKAELA YANINA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.93
19 37.735.238 QUIROGA, YESSICA NAHIR 11119 9 8.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.92
20 38.366.547 CASTILLO, MARIA JOSE 11119 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
21 38.483.704 RISSO PATRóN, PAOLA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.67
22 35.739.585 AREBALO, TAMARA LUCIA 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.60
23 41.174.478 BARRAZA, LUZ MARINA 11119 9 7.16 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.56
24 35.739.515 VENITEZ, EVELIN DAISY 11119 9 8.73 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.53
25 36.878.291 TEVEZ, MARIA ESTEFANIA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.52
26 39.323.353 ORTIZ IBAÑEZ, NIDYA AILEN 11119 9 8.53 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.48
27 38.555.111 ACUñA, ANAHí MARICEL 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.43
28 35.476.461 TADE, LUCIANA 11119 9 7.74 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.39
29 36.641.387 BRANDAN, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.33
30 38.782.570 ROLDAN GONZALEZ, ANGELA PAOLA 11119 9 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.28
31 39.703.652 CORTEZ, LILIANA MARILYN 11119 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.28
32 35.741.583 VILLALBA RODRíGUEZ, SILVIA ANAHI 11119 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.24
33 39.898.102 GEREZ, FLORENCIA 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.23
34 40.170.530 MANSILLA, MALENA MARICEL 11119 9 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.23
35 32.548.000 FIOL, SANDRA, MARIEL 11119 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
36 19.017.178 CARDOZO, MARíA BELéN 11119 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
37 37.313.609 GALVAN, MAIRA ELIANA 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.11
38 39.470.636 DIAZ, LIANA MIRTA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.10
39 40.285.439 GEREZ LEZCANO, ELEANA AGOSTINA 11119 9 8.76 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.06
40 37.651.840 ESCALADA, LUCíA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
41 39.449.365 RUSSI, DáMARIS MILAGRO 11119 9 9.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
42 38.556.703 SCHEIHING, BáRBARA 11119 9 8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.96
43 32.055.214 JAIMEZ SEGOVIA, MARIA ANGELICA 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
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44 32.900.140 LEDESMA, MONICA ELIZABET 11119 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92
45 34.694.923 IñIGUEZ, YESSICA VANINA 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92
46 31.990.995 HERRERA, LUCIANA MARCELA 11119 9 9.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.91
47 38.735.703 CARDENAS, BRENDA ELENA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.86
48 38.734.745 GONZALEZ, MARCELA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.84
49 39.453.044 GóMEZ, NOELIA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.80
50 40.052.574 CALDERóN, PATRICIA VANINA 12786 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
51 40.050.006 TOLOZA, ANTONELLA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
52 40.286.057 LUNA, MARíA BELéN 11119 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.75
53 34.006.862 FLORES, MARISEL CELESTE 12786 9 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.74
54 32.422.252 CARABAJAL, YESICA VANINA 11119 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.73
55 38.736.590 DíAZ, DEBORA DANIELA 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.72
56 38.368.031 GIMENEZ, DAIANA LUJAN 11119 9 8.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.70
57 33.726.929 CAMPOS, IVANNA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
58 35.210.538 LOPEZ MORALES, MARIA FLORENCIA BELEN11119 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.90 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.62
59 38.640.886 SEQUEIRA, NOELIA TAMARA 11119 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.60
60 35.252.501 LEGUIZAMON, VIVIANA BELEN 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
61 32.937.861 PALAVECINO, PATRICIA PAOLA 11119 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
62 38.643.155 DIAZ, ELIANA MICAELA 11119 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.55
63 36.392.478 ROJAS, CAMILA BEATRIZ 12786 9 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.54
64 39.449.781 AGUEL, ANDREA YAMILA 11119 9 9.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.53
65 40.286.058 LUNA, MARíA ROSA 11119 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.53
66 37.510.348 GARCíA, LUCIA VERóNICA 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.52
67 40.444.746 TORRES, VERóNICA ANAHI 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.51
68 35.476.717 ACUñA, MARIANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.49
69 40.332.435 ESPINILLO GORJON, TAMARA SABRINA 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.48
70 38.366.307 DIAZ, NATALIA ANALIA 11119 9 8.48 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.48
71 37.955.440 GALVAN SAGOLPA, MARIA EUGENIA 11119 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
72 40.170.157 CARRANZA, ROXANA SOLEDAD 11119 9 9.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
73 29.096.385 RUIZ, ZULMA ADRIANA 11119 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.44
74 37.509.765 DIAZ, FLORENCIA NATALY 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
75 37.529.250 CORONEL, SANDRA ROCIO 11119 9 8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.41
76 36.878.035 RODRíGUEZ, RITA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.40
77 32.685.458 GUZMAN, VANESA CAROLINA 11119 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.30
78 37.138.651 VILLALBA, MICAELA NATALI 11119 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.30
79 40.287.155 DIAZ TORRES, RITA AGOSTINA 11119 9 8.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.29
80 38.737.573 JUGO, RITA AGOSTINA 11119 9 9.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.25
81 40.526.497 WUERICH, NADIA GUADALUPE 11119 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.25
82 35.047.546 YRRAZáBAL, FLAVIA PAMELA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.25
83 38.737.107 HOYOS SERRANO, FLORENCIA ANDREA 11119 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.30 0.00 18.23
84 33.621.869 MIRANDA, ROMINA NATALI 11119 9 8.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.22
85 32.277.033 RUIZ, MAIRA NATALI 11119 9 8.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.21
86 25.432.960 LEDESMA, LORENA ROXANA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.20
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87 32.685.923 JUAREZ, ANDREA VERONICA 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.20
88 33.816.600 SUAREZ, ANDREA NOELIA DEL JESUS 11119 9 8.69 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
89 38.367.400 MANSILLA, ZULMA MILAGROS 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.13
90 36.590.638 RAMOS, GEORGINA MARíA ANDREA 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.12
91 39.898.661 RUIZ, PAULA AGUSTINA 11119 9 8.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08
92 36.519.168 SERRANO, NOELIA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 6.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.04
93 35.476.147 ESTOFAN, DAIANA NATALY 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.03
94 32.343.194 CORIA, CELIA GABRIELA 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00
95 38.113.466 CISNEROS, ROCíO DAIANA 11119 9 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.99
96 33.062.640 CHEIN, MILENA JAQUELINE 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.98
97 35.746.915 DORADO, MACARENA VARONESSA 11119 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.96
98 39.449.291 CARRIZO, MARÍA GUADALUPE 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95
99 34.060.560 CARRIZO, ROXANA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95

100 36.878.422 SALTO, MELISA ANABELLA 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
101 38.717.042 SENILLIANI, RITA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.93
102 34.925.124 ESCALADA, MARIA EUGENIA 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.90
103 38.641.291 LUNA, FLORENCIA NOEMí 11119 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.89
104 36.122.712 BARRIENTOS, MARTA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
105 36.639.283 MORENO, PAMELA YUDIT 11119 9 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
106 38.779.534 IBARRA, FERNANDA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.85
107 40.286.087 GOMEZ, FLORENCIA 11119 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.84
108 39.582.186 PALMAS, YESSICA MARIA 11119 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.81
109 37.128.330 ESPíNDOLA MARTINEZ, ANDREA JUDITH 11119 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
110 34.696.371 DíAZ, CECILIA MABEL 11119 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
111 37.138.605 IñIGO, MARíA DE LOS MILAGROS 12786 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
112 39.582.836 MALDONADO, ANTONELLA GISELLE 11119 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.79
113 33.453.942 CUELLAR, CARLA LORENA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.78
114 33.956.648 CACERES, LELIA MARIJOB 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.75
115 39.449.495 BANEGAS, GLADYS MATILDE 11119 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.73
116 32.054.951 TABOADA, PAOLA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.73
117 38.642.589 LUNA, MARíA  JOSé 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.72
118 34.926.743 PONCE, FIAMA NOEMI 12786 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
119 40.171.230 BARRERA, MARIANELA 11119 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
120 37.652.554 STORNI, RAMONA 11119 9 7.67 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
121 30.627.202 RUIZ VARGAS, MONICA LUCRECIA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.63
122 39.702.999 ACUñA, ESTEFANIA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.62
123 39.452.914 CORIA, MARIA ELISA 11119 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.62
124 38.226.763 TORRES ANCHAVAL, ANA MARíA 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.62
125 38.556.578 MANSILLA, CECILIA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.61
126 39.898.386 LOPEZ, MILAGROS ESTEFANíA 11119 9 8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.61
127 30.441.820 NAVARRO, RITA LORENA JOSE 11119 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.60
128 39.581.935 SUAREZ, DANIELA 11119 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.60
129 38.719.693 PALOMINO, CELESTE ROCIO 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.59
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130 40.526.736 RUIZ, MALENA MAGALI 11119 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
131 33.054.533 ROLDáN, PAMELA VERóNICA 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
132 42.522.033 GALVAN PETROCINO, EUGENIA MARISOL 11119 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.57
133 38.112.251 PAEZ, ELISAMA MARIBEL 11119 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
134 33.635.046 JIMENEZ, GISSEL DEL ROSARIO 11119 9 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.53
135 38.642.547 CAMPOS, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.52
136 35.045.507 GARCÍA, MARÍA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.52
137 29.421.937 MONTI, KARINA 11119 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.51
138 38.733.115 SUAREZ CELIZ, FATIMA ANTONELLA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.50
139 36.893.350 ARCE ROLDAN, MACARENA 11119 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.48
140 30.107.934 HERRERA, CLARISA 11119 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.48
141 38.643.377 JUGO, GABRIELA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.46
142 38.410.512 RUBIO, MELINA ROCíO 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.46
143 38.113.495 ESCALADA, ROXANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.46
144 40.286.338 MARCUZZI, YANET DEL MILAGRO 12786 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.43
145 40.898.884 SALVATIERRA, YOHAQUINA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.41
146 40.117.394 PINO, JESICA CARINA 12786 9 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.41
147 38.483.484 GIOVANONI, MARIANELLA DEL ROSARIO 11119 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
148 37.441.442 GALVáN, MARCIA 11119 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
149 38.366.229 GOROSITO, NANCY PAOLA 11119 9 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.39
150 39.898.429 ALMARAS, FABIANA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.37
151 34.243.727 GARCIA, MARIA BELEN 11119 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.31
152 38.559.546 HERNANDEZ, SOLEDAD DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.29
153 39.582.331 TREJO, LOURDES ANAHI 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
154 36.044.762 FIGUEROA, NARA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.27
155 34.329.937 RODRIGUEZ, CARLA SUSANA 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.23
156 34.696.363 SOSA, VALERIA NOEMí 11119 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.20
157 38.052.381 BRAVO, CINTHIA GISELLE 11119 9 8.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.19
158 39.794.057 CORVALAN CASTILLO, JACQUELINE DAYANA12786 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.19
159 40.287.263 VAZQUEZ, GISELLE 11119 9 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.17
160 37.530.108 IBáñEZ, MARIA MERCEDES 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16
161 34.396.402 MORAS, YANINA YUDITH 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.14
162 37.441.625 PEREZ, CINTIA GISELA 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.13
163 38.736.718 GOMEZ, SANDRA NOELIA 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.11
164 40.526.799 CAMPOS, CARLA LUCIA 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.11
165 36.641.286 MOLINA, CINTHIA MARISOL 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.09
166 35.504.080 GUERRA, EVELIA MARCELA 11119 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
167 38.113.338 SEIFI, JAIKE JULIETA 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
168 37.441.453 SUáREZ, TALENA LIZ 11119 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
169 38.721.786 ROSALES, GISELA ANAHí 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.99
170 37.138.762 CORVALáN, MICAELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.99
171 38.735.762 ACOSTA, CINTIA CAROLINA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.98
172 38.719.909 CARRIZO, MELINA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93
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173 35.738.765 CARRIZO, MARIANELA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93
174 33.622.424 MOGICA, ALICIA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.92
175 35.845.362 BAEZ, FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.90
176 40.288.139 ROLDAN, ROCIO NATALIHE 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.90
177 38.734.739 GUALTIERI, XIMENA MARISOL 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.87
178 36.519.263 SANTILLáN, AMELIA 11119 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.85
179 38.716.881 VILLALBA, NADIA ARACELI 11119 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.85
180 38.736.007 LUNA, ESTELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
181 40.168.985 BELTRAN FERNANDEZ, MILAGROS ANAHI 11119 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
182 38.227.239 PEREZ, MONICA VIRGINIA 11119 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.81
183 40.687.295 RUIZ, KEYLA ESTHEFANIA 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.80
184 40.170.795 SILVA, LUCIA ESTEFANIA 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.79
185 32.314.790 CARABAJAL, CLAUDIA 11119 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.75
186 34.925.657 DíAZ, DéBORA LUISINA 11119 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.74
187 39.703.230 CANCINOS OMINETTI, MIKAELA ANDREA 11119 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.74
188 37.112.900 LOBOS, RUTH MARCELA 11119 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.74
189 36.713.430 CORONEL, MóNICA DAIANA 11119 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.69
190 38.555.465 RAMíREZ, ALEXIA MARIA 11119 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68
191 36.519.050 DIAZ, MERCEDES YUDITH 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68
192 25.042.462 BARRIONUEVO, CARINA ELISA 11119 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.61
193 33.622.164 CISNEROS, DANIELA 11119 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.55
194 32.951.381 AGUIRRE, ROMINA PAOLA 11119 9 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.54
195 38.721.271 GOMEZ, ADELMA MERCEDES 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.53
196 24.429.892 LUNA, CARINA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.50
197 37.736.611 UMBIDES, CECILIA STEFANIA 11119 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.49
198 39.452.656 LEDESMA, DANIELA MAGALI 11119 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.40
199 35.742.086 JIMENEZ, ANA PATRICIA 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.38
200 38.952.456 BARRAZA, MARíA LAURA 11119 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.25
201 30.443.093 VILLALBA, LILIANA MARIBEL 11119 9 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.16
202 36.518.021 SANTOS, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.08
203 27.222.706 CRUZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 4784 9 6.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.90
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1 37.736.621 HERRERA, SOFIA GABRIELA 226 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.10
2 38.113.199 MUBARQUI, NOELIA WADHIA 226 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.01
3 33.818.767 SALCEDO, ANABEL 1633 9 7.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 0.00 0.30 0.00 17.91
4 38.227.164 RUIZ, GIMENA NATALIA DEL VALLE 226 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
5 37.119.646 LUCAS, JACKELINE CAROLINA NOEL 226 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.77
6 35.052.218 SEQUEIRA, FLORENCIA SILVINA 1633 9 6.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
7 31.905.276 CASTILLO AMANQUEZ, CYNTIA ANDREA 226 9 6.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.44
8 35.343.971 MONTI, MARIA SYLVIA 226 9 5.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.38
9 35.743.064 JIMENEZ, ANA BERENICE 226 9 6.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.24
10 35.052.252 JAIMEZ SIMON, RICARDO AGUSTíN 226 9 5.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.43
11 35.744.792 MANSILLA, ADRIANA GISELLA 226 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.20
12 38.483.308 FUNES RAMPULLA, CAMILA ANTONELLA 226 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.95
13 34.693.356 ALEGRE TAHUILL, ANDRéS IGNACIO 226 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.40
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1 38.482.600 SANCHEZ, ROCIO 228 9 9.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.00 3.70 0.00 24.21
2 38.485.935 RODRIGUEZ, MARíA VICTORIA 11657 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.15
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1 34.927.273 CASTILLO, JOHANA CELESTE 11119 9 8.82 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.07
2 28.995.037 LARA GONZáLEZ, VANESA CELESTE 11119 9 9.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.84
3 40.332.529 ALFREDO, ELIANEE MARINA ABIGAIL 11119 9 9.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.94
4 40.332.527 GOMEZ, ROCIO LUJAN 11119 9 9.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.85
5 37.129.903 VILLALBA, YOANA  PAOLA 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.75
6 26.231.979 PEREZ, ANA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.74
7 36.638.079 ROMERO, FATIMA DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.63
8 32.054.630 LUDUEñA, NOELIA GEORGINA 11119 9 9.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.40 0.60 0.30 0.00 0.00 20.42
9 40.334.284 CASTILLO, CARLA YANET 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.20
10 37.509.856 CORBALáN, EVELYN MARIANELLA 11119 9 9.04 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.09
11 38.640.861 GOMEZ, ROCIO MAGALI 11119 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.06
12 38.556.104 GONZáLEZ, MAIRA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.04
13 30.917.552 FARIAS, ROSA MARCELINA 11119 9 8.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.02
14 39.899.246 SUAREZ, ELEANA BELEN 11119 9 8.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
15 39.793.867 DORADO, AILEN EMILIA 11119 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00
16 36.044.892 TORRES, MIKAELA MARIA GISELLA 11119 9 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 2.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.97
17 36.045.707 ZURITA CHAVES, MIKAELA YANINA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.93
18 37.735.238 QUIROGA, YESSICA NAHIR 11119 9 8.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.92
19 38.366.547 CASTILLO, MARIA JOSE 11119 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
20 38.483.704 RISSO PATRóN, PAOLA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.67
21 35.739.585 AREBALO, TAMARA LUCIA 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.60
22 41.174.478 BARRAZA, LUZ MARINA 11119 9 7.16 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.56
23 35.739.515 VENITEZ, EVELIN DAISY 11119 9 8.73 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.53
24 36.878.291 TEVEZ, MARIA ESTEFANIA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.52
25 39.323.353 ORTIZ IBAÑEZ, NIDYA AILEN 11119 9 8.53 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.48
26 38.555.111 ACUñA, ANAHí MARICEL 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.43
27 35.476.461 TADE, LUCIANA 11119 9 7.74 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.39
28 36.641.387 BRANDAN, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.33
29 39.703.652 CORTEZ, LILIANA MARILYN 11119 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.28
30 38.782.570 ROLDAN GONZALEZ, ANGELA PAOLA 11119 9 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.28
31 35.741.583 VILLALBA RODRíGUEZ, SILVIA ANAHI 11119 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.24
32 39.898.102 GEREZ, FLORENCIA 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.23
33 40.170.530 MANSILLA, MALENA MARICEL 11119 9 8.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.23
34 19.017.178 CARDOZO, MARíA BELéN 11119 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
35 32.548.000 FIOL, SANDRA, MARIEL 11119 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
36 37.313.609 GALVAN, MAIRA ELIANA 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.11
37 39.470.636 DIAZ, LIANA MIRTA 11119 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.10
38 40.285.439 GEREZ LEZCANO, ELEANA AGOSTINA 11119 9 8.76 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.06
39 37.651.840 ESCALADA, LUCíA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
40 39.449.365 RUSSI, DáMARIS MILAGRO 11119 9 9.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
41 38.556.703 SCHEIHING, BáRBARA 11119 9 8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.96
42 32.055.214 JAIMEZ SEGOVIA, MARIA ANGELICA 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
43 32.900.140 LEDESMA, MONICA ELIZABET 11119 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92
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44 34.694.923 IñIGUEZ, YESSICA VANINA 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92
45 31.990.995 HERRERA, LUCIANA MARCELA 11119 9 9.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.91
46 38.735.703 CARDENAS, BRENDA ELENA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.86
47 38.734.745 GONZALEZ, MARCELA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.84
48 39.453.044 GóMEZ, NOELIA BEATRIZ 11119 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.80
49 40.050.006 TOLOZA, ANTONELLA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
50 40.052.574 CALDERóN, PATRICIA VANINA 12786 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.76
51 40.286.057 LUNA, MARíA BELéN 11119 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.75
52 34.006.862 FLORES, MARISEL CELESTE 12786 9 9.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.74
53 32.422.252 CARABAJAL, YESICA VANINA 11119 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.73
54 38.736.590 DíAZ, DEBORA DANIELA 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.72
55 38.368.031 GIMENEZ, DAIANA LUJAN 11119 9 8.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.70
56 33.726.929 CAMPOS, IVANNA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
57 38.640.886 SEQUEIRA, NOELIA TAMARA 11119 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.60
58 35.252.501 LEGUIZAMON, VIVIANA BELEN 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
59 32.937.861 PALAVECINO, PATRICIA PAOLA 11119 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.58
60 38.643.155 DIAZ, ELIANA MICAELA 11119 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.55
61 36.392.478 ROJAS, CAMILA BEATRIZ 12786 9 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.54
62 39.449.781 AGUEL, ANDREA YAMILA 11119 9 9.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.53
63 40.286.058 LUNA, MARíA ROSA 11119 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.53
64 37.510.348 GARCíA, LUCIA VERóNICA 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.52
65 40.444.746 TORRES, VERóNICA ANAHI 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.51
66 35.476.717 ACUñA, MARIANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.49
67 38.366.307 DIAZ, NATALIA ANALIA 11119 9 8.48 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.48
68 40.332.435 ESPINILLO GORJON, TAMARA SABRINA 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.48
69 37.955.440 GALVAN SAGOLPA, MARIA EUGENIA 11119 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
70 40.170.157 CARRANZA, ROXANA SOLEDAD 11119 9 9.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.45
71 29.096.385 RUIZ, ZULMA ADRIANA 11119 9 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.44
72 37.509.765 DIAZ, FLORENCIA NATALY 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
73 37.529.250 CORONEL, SANDRA ROCIO 11119 9 8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.41
74 36.878.035 RODRíGUEZ, RITA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.40
75 37.138.651 VILLALBA, MICAELA NATALI 11119 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.30
76 32.685.458 GUZMAN, VANESA CAROLINA 11119 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.30
77 40.287.155 DIAZ TORRES, RITA AGOSTINA 11119 9 8.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.29
78 35.047.546 YRRAZáBAL, FLAVIA PAMELA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.25
79 40.526.497 WUERICH, NADIA GUADALUPE 11119 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.25
80 38.737.573 JUGO, RITA AGOSTINA 11119 9 9.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.25
81 38.737.107 HOYOS SERRANO, FLORENCIA ANDREA 11119 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.30 0.00 18.23
82 32.277.033 RUIZ, MAIRA NATALI 11119 9 8.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.21
83 32.685.923 JUAREZ, ANDREA VERONICA 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.20
84 25.432.960 LEDESMA, LORENA ROXANA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.20
85 33.816.600 SUAREZ, ANDREA NOELIA DEL JESUS 11119 9 8.69 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
86 38.367.400 MANSILLA, ZULMA MILAGROS 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.13
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87 36.590.638 RAMOS, GEORGINA MARíA ANDREA 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.12
88 39.898.661 RUIZ, PAULA AGUSTINA 11119 9 8.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.08
89 36.519.168 SERRANO, NOELIA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 6.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.04
90 35.476.147 ESTOFAN, DAIANA NATALY 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.03
91 32.343.194 CORIA, CELIA GABRIELA 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00
92 38.113.466 CISNEROS, ROCíO DAIANA 11119 9 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.99
93 33.062.640 CHEIN, MILENA JAQUELINE 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.98
94 35.746.915 DORADO, MACARENA VARONESSA 11119 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.96
95 39.449.291 CARRIZO, MARÍA GUADALUPE 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95
96 34.060.560 CARRIZO, ROXANA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95
97 36.878.422 SALTO, MELISA ANABELLA 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
98 38.717.042 SENILLIANI, RITA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.93
99 34.925.124 ESCALADA, MARIA EUGENIA 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.90

100 38.641.291 LUNA, FLORENCIA NOEMí 11119 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.89
101 36.122.712 BARRIENTOS, MARTA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
102 36.639.283 MORENO, PAMELA YUDIT 11119 9 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
103 38.779.534 IBARRA, FERNANDA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.85
104 40.286.087 GOMEZ, FLORENCIA 11119 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.84
105 39.582.186 PALMAS, YESSICA MARIA 11119 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.81
106 37.128.330 ESPíNDOLA MARTINEZ, ANDREA JUDITH 11119 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
107 34.696.371 DíAZ, CECILIA MABEL 11119 9 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
108 37.138.605 IñIGO, MARíA DE LOS MILAGROS 12786 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.80
109 39.582.836 MALDONADO, ANTONELLA GISELLE 11119 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.79
110 33.453.942 CUELLAR, CARLA LORENA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.78
111 33.956.648 CACERES, LELIA MARIJOB 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.75
112 32.054.951 TABOADA, PAOLA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.73
113 39.449.495 BANEGAS, GLADYS MATILDE 11119 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.73
114 38.642.589 LUNA, MARíA  JOSé 11119 9 8.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.72
115 34.926.743 PONCE, FIAMA NOEMI 12786 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
116 40.285.636 COSTA, CAROLINA DE LAS MERCEDES 11119 9 8.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.68
117 40.171.230 BARRERA, MARIANELA 11119 9 8.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
118 37.652.554 STORNI, RAMONA 11119 9 7.67 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
119 30.627.202 RUIZ VARGAS, MONICA LUCRECIA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.63
120 39.452.914 CORIA, MARIA ELISA 11119 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.62
121 39.702.999 ACUñA, ESTEFANIA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.62
122 38.226.763 TORRES ANCHAVAL, ANA MARíA 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.62
123 39.898.386 LOPEZ, MILAGROS ESTEFANíA 11119 9 8.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.61
124 38.556.578 MANSILLA, CECILIA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.61
125 39.581.935 SUAREZ, DANIELA 11119 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.60
126 30.441.820 NAVARRO, RITA LORENA JOSE 11119 9 8.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.60
127 38.719.693 PALOMINO, CELESTE ROCIO 11119 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.59
128 33.054.533 ROLDáN, PAMELA VERóNICA 11119 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
129 40.526.736 RUIZ, MALENA MAGALI 11119 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.58
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130 42.522.033 GALVAN PETROCINO, EUGENIA MARISOL 11119 9 8.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.57
131 38.112.251 PAEZ, ELISAMA MARIBEL 11119 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
132 33.635.046 JIMENEZ, GISSEL DEL ROSARIO 11119 9 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.53
133 35.045.507 GARCÍA, MARÍA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.52
134 38.642.547 CAMPOS, ROMINA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.52
135 29.421.937 MONTI, KARINA 11119 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.51
136 38.733.115 SUAREZ CELIZ, FATIMA ANTONELLA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.50
137 30.107.934 HERRERA, CLARISA 11119 9 8.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.48
138 36.893.350 ARCE ROLDAN, MACARENA 11119 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.48
139 38.410.512 RUBIO, MELINA ROCíO 11119 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.46
140 38.113.495 ESCALADA, ROXANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.46
141 38.643.377 JUGO, GABRIELA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.46
142 40.286.338 MARCUZZI, YANET DEL MILAGRO 12786 9 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.43
143 40.898.884 SALVATIERRA, YOHAQUINA FERNANDA 11119 9 8.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.41
144 40.117.394 PINO, JESICA CARINA 12786 9 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.41
145 38.483.484 GIOVANONI, MARIANELLA DEL ROSARIO 11119 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
146 37.441.442 GALVáN, MARCIA 11119 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
147 38.366.229 GOROSITO, NANCY PAOLA 11119 9 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.39
148 39.898.429 ALMARAS, FABIANA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.37
149 34.243.727 GARCIA, MARIA BELEN 11119 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.31
150 38.559.546 HERNANDEZ, SOLEDAD DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.29
151 39.582.331 TREJO, LOURDES ANAHI 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.28
152 36.044.762 FIGUEROA, NARA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.27
153 34.329.937 RODRIGUEZ, CARLA SUSANA 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.23
154 34.696.363 SOSA, VALERIA NOEMí 11119 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.20
155 38.052.381 BRAVO, CINTHIA GISELLE 11119 9 8.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.19
156 40.287.263 VAZQUEZ, GISELLE 11119 9 8.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.17
157 37.530.108 IBáñEZ, MARIA MERCEDES 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16
158 34.396.402 MORAS, YANINA YUDITH 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.14
159 37.441.625 PEREZ, CINTIA GISELA 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.13
160 38.736.718 GOMEZ, SANDRA NOELIA 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.11
161 40.526.799 CAMPOS, CARLA LUCIA 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.11
162 36.641.286 MOLINA, CINTHIA MARISOL 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.09
163 35.504.080 GUERRA, EVELIA MARCELA 11119 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
164 38.113.338 SEIFI, JAIKE JULIETA 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07
165 37.441.453 SUáREZ, TALENA LIZ 11119 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
166 38.721.786 ROSALES, GISELA ANAHí 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.99
167 37.138.762 CORVALáN, MICAELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.99
168 38.735.762 ACOSTA, CINTIA CAROLINA 11119 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.98
169 38.719.909 CARRIZO, MELINA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93
170 35.738.765 CARRIZO, MARIANELA FERNANDA 11119 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.93
171 33.622.424 MOGICA, ALICIA SOLEDAD 11119 9 7.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.92
172 35.845.362 BAEZ, FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.90

14/05/2019 - 23:56 LISTADO UNIFICADO - NIVEL INICIAL Pagina 16 de 17



LOM Extraordinario Provisorio 2019

Nivel Inicial

SECRETARIA

Docente
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

173 40.288.139 ROLDAN, ROCIO NATALIHE 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.90
174 38.734.739 GUALTIERI, XIMENA MARISOL 11119 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.87
175 38.716.881 VILLALBA, NADIA ARACELI 11119 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.85
176 36.519.263 SANTILLáN, AMELIA 11119 9 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.85
177 38.736.007 LUNA, ESTELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
178 40.168.985 BELTRAN FERNANDEZ, MILAGROS ANAHI 11119 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.84
179 38.227.239 PEREZ, MONICA VIRGINIA 11119 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.81
180 40.687.295 RUIZ, KEYLA ESTHEFANIA 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.80
181 40.170.795 SILVA, LUCIA ESTEFANIA 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.79
182 32.314.790 CARABAJAL, CLAUDIA 11119 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.75
183 39.703.230 CANCINOS OMINETTI, MIKAELA ANDREA 11119 9 7.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.74
184 34.925.657 DíAZ, DéBORA LUISINA 11119 9 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.74
185 37.112.900 LOBOS, RUTH MARCELA 11119 9 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.74
186 36.713.430 CORONEL, MóNICA DAIANA 11119 9 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.69
187 36.519.050 DIAZ, MERCEDES YUDITH 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68
188 38.555.465 RAMíREZ, ALEXIA MARIA 11119 9 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68
189 25.042.462 BARRIONUEVO, CARINA ELISA 11119 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.61
190 33.622.164 CISNEROS, DANIELA 11119 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.55
191 32.951.381 AGUIRRE, ROMINA PAOLA 11119 9 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.54
192 38.721.271 GOMEZ, ADELMA MERCEDES 11119 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.53
193 24.429.892 LUNA, CARINA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.50
194 37.736.611 UMBIDES, CECILIA STEFANIA 11119 9 7.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.49
195 39.452.656 LEDESMA, DANIELA MAGALI 11119 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.40
196 35.742.086 JIMENEZ, ANA PATRICIA 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.38
197 38.952.456 BARRAZA, MARíA LAURA 11119 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.25
198 30.443.093 VILLALBA, LILIANA MARIBEL 11119 9 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.16
199 36.518.021 SANTOS, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 11119 9 7.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.08
200 27.222.706 CRUZ, CLAUDIA ELIZABETH 4784 9 6.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.90
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